BANDALAN-SALAZAR

(Stc[mp Of Date Of Receipt)

You are hereby appointed as lnqupro±_I ITcachin! -Natural Sclence) (SG 12. Stay 1
Orosition Title)

under   EgLmL#ELonry, rfu) gthtug at the D(edia±#)cher Education
(drceroapartmentrtynit)

with a compensation rate of THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE

(P 32,245.00) pesos per month.

The nature of th]S appointment [S   (RrfuFTIELE&nbtctL)                                        vice

who      N/A with plantilla Item No. VISCAB-INST1-36-2020

N/A

Page i Of 4 pp.
qi.ansfeITed, Retired, etc.)

This appointment sham take effect on the da(e of signing by the appointing officer/authority.